

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 380 OF 2009

SIMRAN JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment/directions)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 238 of 2010
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.
 Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Gopal subramaniam, SG
 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.
 Mr. Aman Ahluwalia,Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

(For MCI) Mr. A. Sharan,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

(State of chhattisgarh)Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.
 Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

(State of Goa) Ms. A Subhashini,Adv.

 Mr. Alok Sangwan,Adv.

 Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

 Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Mishra,adv.

 Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.
 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

 Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after 10 days.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master