

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.12-14 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 380 OF 2009

SIMRAN JAIN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(Appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/11/2011 These applns.were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.  
for Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.  
Mr.Sachin J.Patil, Adv.  
Mrs.Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.  
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,AdvMs.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms.Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
for Mr. D.S. Mahra ,AdvMr. Amit Kumar ,Adv  
Mr.Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr.Somesh Chandra Jha, Adv.

Mr.Shivaji M.Jadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call on the date notified.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master(Veena Khera)  
Court Master