

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.

for Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv

Ms. Pragati Neekhara ,Adv

Mr.Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Dwivedi ,Adv

Mr.Avinash Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Shyamal Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr.Santosh Paul, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Mohita Bagati, Adv.

Ms.Arati Singh, Adv.

Mr.B.P.Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Prakash Kr., Adv.

For Mr.Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

: 3 :

Mr.Harish Pandey, Adv.

M/s.Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.21 in I.A.No.(Unregistered) of 2011 is allowed and the application for intervention is restored, subject to depositing a sum of Rs.2,000/- in the Supreme Court Employees' Mutual Welfare Fund within two weeks' time from today.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master